PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
	9 Bui l t - in  dr iver,  no ex ternal  wir ing needed
	9 PNP and NPN strobe input
	9 T-Slot  for  mounting and connec t ing together
	9 Adjustable  l ights  on a luminum ex trus ion
	9 300x300mm or  600x600mm Area
smar t vis ionl ights.com
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T

(Dielectric or non-metal) surfaces.
A Linear Polarizer has a typical transmission of 38% while
blocking 62% of the light not in the polarization plane.
WARNING:WARNING: Running a light in continuous operation while
using a standard polarizer with certain wavelengths
(ex. white, blue) may result in burning of the polarizer.
STANDARD LENS OPTICS
50°
10°
14°
30°
smar t vis ionl ights.com
Jumper Cables
(Daisy Chain)
Lengths Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
ACCESSORIES
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
6 smar t vis ionl ights.com
This glossary covers all Smart Vision Lights product families; some content in this section may not apply to this specific light.
TERMINOLOGY
OverDrive™  Lights include an integrated high-pulse driver for complete LED light control.